NEWMARKET DISTRICT COMMS TEAM
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Newmarket District

Serial Number
9802900591
406027398
9802900686
306023422
9802900725
9011513
9802900578

1. MAKE SURE THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IS CORRECT AS LIST ABOVE
2. PLEASE CHECK THAT THERE IS NO OBVIOUS DAMAGE TO

RADIOS OR CHARGERS.
3. YOU READ AND UNDERSTAND THE LICENCE

4. YOU READ AND UNDERSTAND THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR RADIO

USE

RETURNING

1. PLEASE CAREFULLY REMOVE ALL AERIALS FROM RADIOS
2. PLEASE ENSURE THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IS RETURNED AS PER

LIST ABOVE.

3. ANY DAMAGE WILL BE CHARGED TO YOUR GROUP.



