

NEWMARKET DISTRICT COMMS TEAM



EQUIPMENT LIST

<u>Radio Number</u>	<u>Radio Make</u>	<u>Radio Model</u>	<u>Serial Number</u>
1	MAXON	SHP55V2	9802900591
2	MAXON	SL55-V2	406027398
3	MAXON	SHP55V2	9802900686
4	MAXON	SL55-V2	306023422
5	MAXON	SHP55V2	9802900725
6	MAXON	SL55-V2	9011513
7	MAXON	SHP55V2	9802900578

Number of Chargers	6
Number of Power Adapters/Leads	6
Radio Aerials	7

COLLECTION

1. MAKE SURE THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IS CORRECT AS LIST ABOVE
2. PLEASE CHECK THAT THERE IS NO OBVIOUS DAMAGE TO RADIOS OR CHARGERS.
3. YOU READ AND UNDERSTAND THE LICENCE
4. YOU READ AND UNDERSTAND THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR RADIO USE

RETURNING

1. PLEASE CAREFULLY REMOVE ALL AERIALS FROM RADIOS
2. PLEASE ENSURE THAT ALL EQUIPMENT IS RETURNED AS PER LIST ABOVE.
3. ANY DAMAGE WILL BE CHARGED TO YOUR GROUP.